Y (arcsec)

-10
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X (arcsec)
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Saturn

Date : 2014-04-10
02:08:42 (Earth)
00:53:31 (Target)

Ephemeris :

d (UA) =9.03
A avean () = 22.2
O cormsn (1) = 3.07
Do () =N/A
Do () =NA

Flux
0.025

0.020
0.015
0.010

(counts.s™)

0.005
0.000




